ECSJ 2024 Dressage Year-End Awards

Walk/Trot, Starter Rider, Senior

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd

Walk/Trot, Starter Rider, Junior

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Walk/Trot, Starter Horse
Grand Champion

Final Standings

Bath Papada/Sailor's Warning
Lauren Domeracki/Aloha ISF
Katherine Krassan/Gus

Jenna Komor/Red Sky Supernova
Madison Vasil/Sporty’s Goldrush

Adrienne Dalessio/Steel Magnolia

Walk/Trot/Canter, Starter Rider, Junior

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Jenna Komor/Red Sky Supernova
Madison Vasil/Sporty’s Goldrush

Walk/Trot/Canter, Starter Rider, Senior

Grand Champion

Training Junior
Grand Champion

Training Senior
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

First Level
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd

Second Level
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Third Level
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Dressage Seat Equitation
Grand Champion

Beth Papada/Sailors Warning

Jenna Komor/Red Sky Supernova

Samantha Hodgson/Aloha ISF
Melissa Maginnis/All That’s Wild

Emily Amon/Finnegan
Melissa Maginnis/All That’s Wild
Nicole Rettino/Craig B

Melissa Maginnis/Thirsty Thursday
Melissa Tomasello/Lance

Samantha Hodgson/Nitro
Lori Farace/Elieto Santana

Lori Farace/Elieto Santana

67.969
66.405
66.056

66.094
65.313

65.469

67.154
63.654

66.635

62.888

67.900
65.100

68.608
66.063
65.880

64.998
58.127

66.330
59.892

70.500



Pas de Deux

Grand Champion

FEI Cumulative High Point

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd

Iris Biely/Don Cooper &
George Rickabaugh/Capitan de Paraiso

George Rickabaugh
Iris Biely
Samantha Hodgson

Musical Freestyle Cumulative High Point

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Melissa Tomasello
Samantha Hodgson
Emily Amon

Nicole Skeehan
Nicole Rettino

Western Cumulative High Point Junior

Grand Champion

Jenna Komor

Western Cumulative High Point Senior

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Achievement Awards

Walk/Trot

Training Level
First Level

Second Level

Third Level

Musical Freestyle

Megan Offerman/Sailor’s Warning
Adrienne Dalessio/Steel Magnolia

Stephanie Mason/Rhiannon V

Brianne Schleckser/Pinot Noir

Megan Offerman/Sailor’s Warning
Nicole Skeehan/DC Bayshore Hildegard
Emily Amon/Finnegan

Melissa Maginnis/All That’s Wild
George Rickabaugh/Cosmo Storm
Nicole Skeehan/DC Bayshore Hildegard

Stephanie Mason/Bergamo

Brianne Schleckser/Pinot Noir

68.875

258.675
131.910
127.065

377.929
281.064
273.476
135.683
127.125

197.941

140.773
134.727



	Final Standings

