## ECSJ 2024 Dressage Year-End Awards

## Final Standings

Walk/Trot, Starter Rider, Senior								
	Grand Champion Reserve Champion 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Bath Papada/Sailor's Warning Lauren Domeracki/Aloha ISF Katherine Krassan/Gus	67.969 66.405 66.056					
Walk/Trot, Starter Rider, Junior								
	<b>Grand Champion</b>	Jenna Komor/Red Sky Supernova	66.094					
	Reserve Champion	Madison Vasil/Sporty's Goldrush	65.313					
Walk/Trot. 9	Starter Horse							
Trum, 110t, c	Grand Champion	Adrienne Dalessio/Steel Magnolia	65.469					
	·	· · · · ·						
Walk/Trot/0	Canter, Starter Ride							
	Grand Champion	Jenna Komor/Red Sky Supernova	67.154					
	Reserve Champion	Madison Vasil/Sporty's Goldrush	63.654					
Walk/Trot/0	Walk/Trot/Canter, Starter Rider, Senior							
	Grand Champion	Beth Papada/Sailors Warning	66.635					
	_							
Training Jun		,	60.000					
	Grand Champion	Jenna Komor/Red Sky Supernova	62.888					
Training Seni	or							
_	<b>Grand Champion</b>	Samantha Hodgson/Aloha ISF	67.900					
	Reserve Champion	Melissa Maginnis/All That's Wild	65.100					
First Level								
First Level	Grand Champion	Emily Amon/Finnegan	68.608					
	Reserve Champion	Melissa Maginnis/All That's Wild	66.063					
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Nicole Rettino/Craig B	65.880					
Second Leve								
	·	Melissa Maginnis/Thirsty Thursday	64.998					
	Reserve Champion	Melissa Tomasello/Lance	58.127					
Third Level								
	<b>Grand Champion</b>	Samantha Hodgson/Nitro	66.330					
	Reserve Champion	Lori Farace/Elieto Santana	59.892					
Dressage Seat Equitation								
Bicoouge sea	Grand Champion	Lori Farace/Elieto Santana	70.500					
	•	•	_					

Pas	de	De	ПY
ras	ue	νe	ux

Pas de Deux	Grand Champion	Iris Biely/Don Cooper & George Rickabaugh/Capitan de Paraiso	68.875				
FEI Cumulative High Point							
	Grand Champion	George Rickabaugh	258.675				
	Reserve Champion	Iris Biely	131.910				
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Samantha Hodgson	127.065				
Musical Freestyle Cumulative High Point							
	Grand Champion	Melissa Tomasello	377.929				
	Reserve Champion	Samantha Hodgson	281.064				
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Emily Amon	273.476				
	4 <sup>th</sup>	Nicole Skeehan	135.683				
	5 <sup>th</sup>	Nicole Rettino	127.125				
Western Cumulative High Point Junior							
	Grand Champion	Jenna Komor	197.941				
Western Cum	nulative High Point Se						
	Grand Champion	Megan Offerman/Sailor's Warning	140.773				
	Reserve Champion	Adrienne Dalessio/Steel Magnolia	134.727				
Achievement Awards							
	Walk/Trot	Stephanie Mason/Rhiannon V					
	·	Brianne Schleckser/Pinot Noir					
	Training Level	Megan Offerman/Sailor's Warning					
	3	, ,					
	First Level	Nicole Skeehan/DC Bayshore Hildegard					
	Second Level	Emily Amon/Finnegan Melissa Maginnis/All That's Wild George Rickabaugh/Cosmo Storm Nicole Skeehan/DC Bayshore Hildegard					
	Third Level	Stephanie Mason/Bergamo					
	Musical Freestyle	Brianne Schleckser/Pinot Noir					